
7th Session GROUP A
Monza, 20-21.03.2026
Professional Track Days

Best Top Speed

Driver Team

Top 1 Top 2 Top 3 Top 4 Top 5

Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap Kph Lap AvgNo Class

250.5 8 248.2 3 247.7 2 247.1 6 245.4 9 247,8SCUDERIA BUELL RACING TEAM21 FR VALENTE M.

246.5 8 244.3 7 244.3 6 243.8 18 243.2 16 244,4DOUBLE R RACING24 F.4 RR3

245.4 6 244.3 18 243.8 13 243.8 10 243.2 11 244,1DOUBLE R RACING26 F.4 RR2

244.9 4 243.8 13 243.2 12 242.7 16 242.7 11 243,5DOUBLE R RACING28 F.4 RR1

243.2 17 242.1 15 241.6 14 240.5 18 240.5 5 241,6SCUDERIA BUELL RACING TEAM27 F.4 PANETTA S.

242.1 6 240.5 17 236.9 5 236.9 4 235.8 7 238,4PHM RACING46 F.4 MARTINESE I.

242.1 18 241.1 14 238.9 19 238.4 13 237.9 17 239,7PHM RACING60 F.4 CHARTIER A.

240.5 19 237.4 14 235.8 17 234.8 18 234.3 6 236,6PHM RACING4 F.4 FELBERMAYR E.

240.5 16 238.9 7 238.9 6 238.4 4 236.9 10 238,7R-ACE GP32 F.4 SATO Y.

240.5 6 239.5 7 238.9 17 238.4 8 237.4 10 238,9TRIDENT MOTORSPORT924 F.4 SUN Y.

240.0 8 238.4 16 238.4 9 238.4 7 237.4 15 238,5REAL RACING41 F.4 REAL RACING

238.9 16 238.9 12 238.4 15 238.4 11 237.4 10 238,4MOTORSPORT PERFORMANCE ACADEMY99 F.4 MPA 1

238.9 17 237.9 18 237.4 19 237.4 16 237.4 15 237,8PHM RACING91 F.4 REPETTO O.

238.9 5 237.9 17 236.9 10 236.3 7 235.8 6 237,2R-ACE GP35 F.4 WESTCOTT P.

235.3 17 234.8 16 234.8 12 234.8 8 234.8 7 234,9PHM RACING97 F.4 KUKLANE R.

175.9 1 175,9TATUUS RACING80 FREC LO

SOREN MOTORSPORT44 F.4 BROOKS C.

SOREN MOTORSPORT1 F.4 PEDERSEN D.
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